RESOURCE SITUATION 15 Jan 2018

WFP

®

Recipient Country:  Republic of South Sudan
Project No.: 200379 Single Country Special Operation
Project Title: Feeder Road Construction in Support of WFP Operations in South Sudan

Project Duration: 01 Mar 2011 to 31 Dec 2017

Operational Requirements (U.S. Dollars)

144,423,459
Donor Confirmed Resource Level (in US$)
CANADA 17,953,321
EUR. COMMISSION 19,580,951
NETHERLANDS 21,420,000
NORWAY 2,558,854
SOUTH SUDAN 5,445,348
SWEDEN 10,590
SWITZERLAND 160,610
UN Common Funds and Agencies 23,070,000
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME 344,378
Gross Needs Funded: 90,544,052
% Gross Needs Funded: 62.7%
Shortfall (of Gross Needs): 53,879,407

MR-A003-20-Resource Situation V7.40

Resource Situation

Share of Requirements (%)

Wlngta

12.43
13.56
14.83
1.77
3.77
0.01
0.11
15.97
0.24

© United Nations World Food Programme

Sf}/‘
Warcnouse



	Resource Situation
	200379


