RESOURCE SITUATION

15 Jan 2018



Recipient Country:	Republic of South Sudan	
Project No.:	200379	Single Country Special Operation
Project Title:	Feeder Road Construction in Support of WFP Operations in South Sudan	
Project Duration:	01 Mar 2011 to	o 31 Dec 2017

Operational Requirements (U.S. Dollars)				
144,423,459				
Donor	Confirmed Resource Level (in US\$)	Share of Requirements (%)		
CANADA	17,953,321	12.43		
EUR. COMMISSION	19,580,951	13.56		
NETHERLANDS	21,420,000	14.83		
NORWAY	2,558,854	1.77		
SOUTH SUDAN	5,445,348	3.77		
SWEDEN	10,590	0.01		
SWITZERLAND	160,610	0.11		
UN Common Funds and Agencies	23,070,000	15.97		
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME	344,378	0.24		
Gross Needs Funded:	90,544,052			
% Gross Needs Funded:	62.7%			
Shortfall (of Gross Needs):	53,879,407			

